
*Above entrees served with 
choice of potato or rice and vegetables

Homemade Meatloaf ................................................................................
With gravy

New York Shell Steak ...............................................................................
Your choice of grilled, blackened, or aupoivre

Shrimp Monte Carlo .................................................................................
Sauteed garlic shrimp in white wine sauce over pasta or rice

Fish & Chips .............................................................................................
Beer battered white fish with hand cut french fries and tarter sauce

Penne ala Vodka ......................................................................................
Vodka cream sauce
Add chicken or shrimp

$13.95

$19.95
 

$17.95

$12.95

$14.95

Pizza Burger ...............................
Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella

Blackened Burger .......................
With cajun spice topped with 
Bleu cheese

Plain Jane Burger 
Turkey Burger
Naked Chicken 
Healthy - Grilled 
Not so Healthy - Fried

Veggie Burger

$9.95

$9.95
 

$6.95  $8.95  $10.95
$6.95  $8.95  $10.95
$6.95  $8.95  $10.95

$6.95  $8.95  $10.95

SM         MED         LG

Sunset House Burger
Hand formed all beef burger 

with lettuce & tomato
Choice of Toppings:
Cheese • Mushroom 

Sauteed Onions

Choice of 
Single $8.95 • Double $9.95 

Triple $10.95

Entrees

Burgers

Soups 

Salad 

Crock of Onion Soup ..................................................................................
Soup of the Day ..........................................................................................
Chilli ............................................................................................................
Homemade with cheddar and tortilla chips

$4.95
$3.95
$5.95

$9.95
d 

parmesan c$11.95
Mixed greens topped with turkey, ham, 

swiss, american cheese, tomato, 

cucumbers, onions, and peppers$12.95
Mixed greens topped with salami, ham, 

pepperoni, provolone, tomato, cucumbers, 

roasted peppers and olives$5.75
Mixed greens with tomato, cucumbers, 

peppers and onions

Caesar Salad ..............................................................................................
Crispy romaine lettuce with creamy Caesar dressing, croutons and parmesan cheese 

Chef Salad ................................................................................................
Mixed greens topped with turkey, ham, swiss, american cheese, tomato, 
cucumbers, onions, and peppers

Antipasto Salad ........................................................................................
Mixed greens topped with salami, ham, pepperoni, provolone, tomato, cucumbers, 
roasted peppers and olives

House Salad ...............................................................................................
Mixed greens with tomato, cucumbers, peppers and onions

Spinach Salad ............................................................................................
With mushrooms, hard boiled egg, bacon and balsamic vinaigrette

Taco Salad ................................................................................................
Crispy shredded lettuce topped with chilli, black beans, tomato, onions, cheese, 
sour cream and guacamole

$9.95

$10.95

Dress Your Sandwich

BREADS COLD CUTS CHEESE
White
Wheat

Rye
Wrap

Wedge
Roll
Bun

Corned Beef
Pastrami

Roast Beef
Ham

Turkey
Salami 

Tuna or Chicken Salad 

American
Cheddar

Provolone
Pepper Jack

Bleu
Mozzarella

Feta
Swiss

GARMENT
Lettuce
Tomato

Cucumber
Onion

Sauteed Onions
Bacon

Roasted Peppers
Spinach

Mushrooms
Jalapeños

CONDIMENTS
Mayonnaise

Mustard
Ketchup

Pesto
Relish
Pickles
Ranch

Cucumber Wasabi
Boom Boom BBQ

Russian

SIDES
Salad

French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings
Rice

Mashed Potatoes
Twice Baked Potato

Cole Slaw
Homefries

Pasta

Deli Corner
Make your own Deli Sandwich ................................................................ $8.95

Add 50c for each Garment  •  Omit Side take $1.00 off

Hot, Cold Sandwiches & Wraps
$9.95

Chicken or Beef with sauteed onion and 
cheese on a wedge

$8.95
Served on toasted english muffin 

with tomato and cheese

$9.95
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato

russian dressing

$11.95
Choice of grilled chicken or shrimp, 

with romaine lettuce, and Caesar dressing

$8.95
With swiss cheese, Thousand 

Island Dressing, lettuce, tomato and 
onion on a bun

$11.95
Crispy flour tortilla stuffed with 

cheese, sauteed onions and tomato, 
served with rice and beans.  

Choice of chicken, shrimp or vegetable

$9.95
With sauerkraut, swiss, russian dressing 

on toasted rye

$11.95
With sauteed onions and 

American cheese, lettuce, and 
tomato on hard roll

$11.95
Blackened Steak with bleu cheese 

and sauteed onions on garlic bread.  
You can step up the HEAT!

$10.95
Grilled Chicken Breast with 

American cheese, lettuce and tomato 
on a hard roll

Corned Beef or Pastrami Reuben
With sauerkraut, swiss, russian dressing 
on toasted rye

NY Strip Steak Sandwich ..........
With sauteed onions and 
American cheese, lettuce, and 
tomato on hard roll

Black and Blue Steak Sandwich
Blackened Steak with bleu cheese 
and sauteed onions on garlic bread.  
You can step up the HEAT!

Marinated Grilled Chicken .........
Grilled Chicken Breast with 
American cheese, lettuce and tomato 
on a hard roll

Philly Cheese ..............................
Chicken or Beef with sauteed onion and 
cheese on a wedge

Tuna or Chicken Melt ..................
Served on toasted english muffin 
with tomato and cheese

Peekskill Chicken Wrap ..............
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato
russian dressing

Caesar Wrap .............................
Choice of grilled chicken or shrimp, 
with romaine lettuce, and Caesar dressing

Turkey Patties .............................
With swiss cheese, Thousand 
Island Dressing, lettuce, tomato and 
onion on a bun

Quesadilla .................................
Crispy flour tortilla stuffed with 
cheese, sauteed onions and tomato, 
served with rice and beans.  
Choice of chicken, shrimp or vegetable

Classic Club
Triple Decker on white toast 

with bacon, lettuce and tomato

Choice of:
Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef 

and Grilled Chicken 
$9.95

Sides for Sandwiches
Hand Cut Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Salad or Soup

$8.95
Chilli, black beans, cheddar cheese 

onions with sour cream and salsa$8.95
Chilli and cheese, or bacon and 

cheese with sour cream$6.95
Freshly made with ranch dressing 

or tomato sauce$6.95
Fresh salsa and warm tortilla 

chips$8.95
With tarter sauce

$8.95
With spicy marinara sauce and lemon

$9.95
Very cold and served with cocktail sauce

$9.95
Breaded Shrimp with tarter sauce

Nachos .......................................................................................................
Chilli, black beans, cheddar cheese onions with sour cream and salsa

Potato Skins ...............................................................................................
Chilli and cheese, or bacon and cheese with sour cream

Zucchini Sticks ...........................................................................................
Freshly made with ranch dressing or tomato sauce

Salsa & Chips .............................................................................................
Fresh salsa and warm tortilla chips

Clam Strips .................................................................................................
With tarter sauce

Fried Calamari ............................................................................................
With spicy marinara sauce and lemon

Shrimp Cocktail ..........................................................................................
Very cold and served with cocktail sauce

Fried Shrimp ...............................................................................................
Breaded Shrimp with tarter sauce

Pub Grub
$8.95

Buffalo, Teriyaki, BBQ with 

blue cheese dressing and celery sticks$8.95
Freshly breaded all white meat chicken with honey mustard, buf-

falo or BBQ sauce

$8.95
$15.95
$8.95

d red pepper sauce

$8.95
Three mini burgers with cheese 

and pickles$8.95

Wings .........................................................................................................
Buffalo, Teriyaki, BBQ with blue cheese dressing and celery sticks

Chicken Fingers .........................................................................................
Freshly breaded all white meat chicken with honey mustard, buffalo or BBQ sauce

Steamed Clams 
With white wine and garlic, marinara or fradiavalo sauce
One Dozen .................................................................................................
Two Dozen ................................................................................................
Maryland Crab Cake ..................................................................................
Handmade and sauteed over baby greens with roasted red pepper sauce

Sliders ........................................................................................................
Three mini burgers with cheese and pickles

Macaroni & Cheese ...................................................................................
Penne pasta with homemade cheese sauce

R E S T A U R A N T

137 North Water Street  •  Peekski l l ,  NY 10566

Appetizers

(914) 734-4192

www.suessunsethouse.com

Food Allergies? 
If you have a food allergy, please speak to the owner, 

manager, chef or your server.


